
La Roquestorienne

dimanche 20 octobre 2024 - Roquetoire

280345

La Roquestorienne

Résultats individuels :

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl/cat km/h Doss

1 MAQUIGNON Antoine 33'04'' SEM/91 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2434840 1  2614

2 CHRETIEN Arnaud 34'08'' M0M/89 Osa1028797 1  2537

3 VENEL Florent 36'22'' M1M/85 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme255665 1  2649

4 COVILLERS Thomas 36'25'' SEM/91 2  2542

5 DEGRAVE Guillaume 37'25'' M1M/84 2  2551

6 BIGI Loic 37'49'' M1M/84 3  2519

7 FROYE Maxime 38'04'' SEM/91 3  2557

8 GUILBERT Samuel 38'27'' SEM/92 4  2593

9 LEVEQUE Antoine 38'38'' SEM/91 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1234118 5  2611

10 MOITEL Benoit 38'44'' SEM/94 6  2663

11 BOUQUET Maxime 38'51'' SEM/94 7  2661

12 PETIT Christophe 39'18'' M1M/84 4  2676

13 BERTHELEMY Fabien 39'33'' M3M/74 H-F/062 Rca - S/l Stade Longuenessois2256655 1  2566

14 SCIACALUGA Lucie 39'41'' M1F/82 1  2646

15 BULTEL Ludovic 39'42'' M2M/76 Aca 1  2659

16 BOSSART Sebastien 40'01'' M1M/82 5  2650

17 LEROY Vincent 40'18'' M1M/84 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1891178 6  2608

18 WIDENT Yael 40'50'' CAM/08 1  2653

19 PONTZEELE Mickael 41'35'' M1M/82 7  2640

20 DUCROCQ Arnaud 41'37'' M3M/74 2  2572

21 LETUFFE Lionel 42'14'' M4M/68 1  2610

22 BLANQUART Steve 42'16'' M0M/87 2  2520

23 LEROY Cedric 42'22'' M0M/88 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1891182 3  2609

24 LAVIGNE Francois-denis 42'26'' M3M/73 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2364664 3  2598

25 DEBARRE Jerome 42'26'' M2M/78 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1797202 2  2547

26 PAUCHET Guillaume 42'33'' M3M/75 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2561544 4  2630

27 AGOUDETSE Loic 42'34'' M0M/86 Osa2630830 4  2504

28 BODART Julien 42'37'' M2M/78 3  2521

29 HENNON Florent 42'41'' SEM/91 8  2596

30 HEROUART Fabien 42'51'' SEM/96 Osa2641004 9  2597

31 PICQUART Nicolas 42'54'' M4M/70 H-F/062 Es Arques196283 2  2633

32 GOKELAERE Noah 42'58'' CAM/08 2  2588

33 AERNOUTS Erwin 43'10'' M1M/85 8  2503

34 MARQUIS Jeremy 43'13'' SEM/94 10  2620

35 CADIX Julien 43'16'' M1M/83 9  2526

36 MARIEN Clement 43'19'' CAM/08 3  2618

37 BOUVART Audrey 43'37'' SEF/95 1  2501

38 PELCAT Stephanie 43'47'' M3F/73 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1677659 1  2631

39 PILOT Martin 43'49'' ESM/05 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2439983 1  2634

40 DUCHATEAU Emile 43'55'' SEM/95 11  2603

41 LESECQ Vincent 44'07'' SEM/92 Team Decathlon 12  2682

42 CORNELIE Maximilien 44'20'' M1M/84 10  2550

43 DECLERCK Maxence 44'29'' M0M/89 5  2685

44 VENUCCA Anne-claire 44'33'' M1F/81 2  2602

45 GOVART Abel 44'35'' M5M/64 H-F/062 Courir Dans Le Lumbrois2475912 1  2590

46 FERLIN Cedric 44'37'' M2M/80 4  2579

47 BAUDRY Julien 44'44'' M1M/81 11  2559

48 COLSON Steeven 44'49'' M0M/86 6  2540

49 MANTEL Emma 44'55'' CAF/09 1  2615
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50 DELBE Thierry 45'02'' M5M/62 H-F/062 Es Arques498069 2  2560

51 CASIER Sebastien 45'05'' M2M/76 5  2529

52 DEGUILLEMONT Amaury 45'34'' SEM/95 13  2639

53 DELATTRE Karine 45'40'' M1F/85 3  2553

54 LEFEBVRE Stephanie 45'54'' M1F/85 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2256286 4  2604

55 DUVERGE Remi 45'59'' SEM/91 14  2576

56 CODVELLE Theo 46'07'' SEM/98 15  2538

57 DHOYER Thibault 46'08'' M1M/84 12  2562

58 WINTREBERT Julien 46'11'' M1M/85 13  2654

59 DELATTRE Maxence 46'26'' SEM/95 16  2554

60 REANT Thibaut 46'45'' SEM/00 17  2643

61 GRONIER Kenny 46'46'' CAM/08 4  2591

62 MANTEL Ludovic 47'05'' M2M/77 6  2616

63 BERNARD Frederique 47'08'' M4F/70 1  2517

64 MASSART Cedric 47'14'' M1M/84 14  2622

65 BELLET Jean-francois 47'22'' M3M/71 5  2513

66 THIBOUT Helene 47'29'' SEF/92 Team Decathlon 2  2680

67 BAILLEUL Cedric 47'33'' M1M/83 15  2507

68 HAVART Pierrick 47'37'' SEM/00 18  2665

69 MAJCHEREK Romain 47'52'' M1M/82 16  2613

70 LEFEBVRE Arnaud 48'06'' M3M/74 6  2599

71 DUVERGE Herve 48'11'' M5M/63 3  2577

72 POIRIEZ Frederic 48'24'' M2M/77 7  2671

73 PATTOU Mathieu 48'25'' M1M/84 17  2673

74 PLANCKE-VERRIELE Nadege 48'27'' M0F/87 1  2637

75 LYSENSOONE Henri 49'01'' M4M/66 3  2678

76 DELRUE Maxime 49'05'' M0M/89 H-F/062 Es Arques2307623 7  2523

77 GOUGET Fabrice 49'13'' M4M/69 4  2589

78 BEAUVOIS Renaud 49'15'' M3M/72 7  2512

79 MOUQUET Pascal 49'19'' M2M/78 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2548095 8  2627

80 PAUCHET Gautier 49'21'' M0M/87 8  2691

81 VERRIALE Sylvain 49'22'' M0M/87 9  2652

82 PAUCHET Louis 49'23'' ESM/05 2  2655

83 LEGRAND Patrice 49'26'' M6M/57 H-F/062 Rca - S/l Stade Longuenessois2461624 1  2522

84 GEORGES Carole 49'28'' M2F/78 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2619868 1  2586

85 MOREL Amandine 49'43'' M1F/85 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2528298 5  2624

86 HARZIG Jean-daniel 49'58'' M5M/61 4  2595

87 DELATTRE Bruno 50'02'' M4M/68 5  2555

88 DUVERGE Romain 50'09'' M0M/90 10  2575

89 MOREL Frederic 50'18'' M3M/73 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1295927 8  2625

90 ROSE Olivier 50'32'' M3M/72 9  2515

91 GHEYSENS Augustin 50'38'' CAM/09 5  2587

92 LUBREZ Nicolas 50'39'' M1M/82 18  2638

93 COEUGNET Lucien 50'41'' CAM/09 6  2502

94 BULTEL Antoine 50'43'' M0M/90 11  2670

95 MISBARE Jeremy 50'53'' M2M/80 9  2623

96 DUBIEZ Esteban 50'57'' SEM/01 19  2570

97 DUBIEZ Sebastien 51'00'' M2M/76 10  2569

98 MOUQUET Laurent 51'05'' M4M/68 6  2626

99 PILOT Jerome 51'06'' M3M/71 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1295928 10  2635

100 MAES Louise 51'08'' SEF/98 3  2612

101 COLIN Angele 51'10'' M0F/86 Team Decathlon 2  2679

102 COLIN Cedric 51'11'' M1M/84 Decathlon 19  2681

103 VENEL Colette 51'20'' M0F/89 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2439986 3  2648

104 GRONIER Jimmy 51'24'' M2M/80 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme193227 11  2592

105 CASIER Guillaume 51'25'' M4M/67 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1071871 7  2531

106 RACKELBOOM Alain 51'29'' M4M/66 Osa 8  2656

107 BRIOUL Delphine 51'32'' M3F/72 2  2516

108 BAEY Stephanie 51'35'' M3F/74 3  2506

109 VERLINE Yannick 51'45'' M3M/73 11  2651

110 FOURNIER Dolores 51'59'' M2F/80 2  2584
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111 ANDRU Celine 52'05'' M2F/79 3  2505

112 SAILLIOT Eric 52'10'' M5M/61 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme170624 5  2644

113 MORIN Baptiste 52'19'' M1M/83 20  2662

114 CHARLEMAGNE Coleen 52'37'' SEF/99 4  2532

115 CHARLOT Romuald 52'41'' M3M/74 12  2533

116 MARTIN Daisy 52'48'' M0F/88 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2361421 4  2621

117 VASSEUR Pierre Alex 52'55'' SEM/92 Es Roquetoire 20  2667

118 CHOCHOY Isabelle 53'29'' M5F/62 1  2535

119 FINDINIER Elise 53'30'' M1F/84 H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme917715 6  2581

120 DECLERCK Gonzague 53'39'' M5M/63 Osa 6  2683

121 NOROY Sarah 53'51'' M1F/81 7  2629

122 COLSON Bruno 54'03'' M5M/62 7  2539

123 MINET Sylvaine 54'12'' M4F/70 2  2687

124 MARLARD Pascaline 54'14'' M3F/75 4  2619

125 BRIOUL Annick 54'15'' M3F/71 5  2641

126 HIOT Regis 54'16'' M7M/51 1  2672

127 MAS EPERLECQUES 54'30'' SEM/00 21  2664

128 MALO Pauline 54'46'' M0F/87 5  2668

129 BOUTIN Jordan 55'20'' M0M/88 12  2524

130 DOLLE Jean-baptiste 55'23'' M1M/84 21  2567

131 SANTINI Vincent 55'27'' M1M/83 22  2510

132 GRAVE Julien 55'30'' M0M/87 13  2509

133 DOME Claire 55'31'' SEF/97 5  2568

134 VENUCCA Maxime 55'32'' SEM/97 22  2601

135 LEMETTRE Julien 55'35'' M0M/87 14  2606

136 DOLLE Valentin 55'37'' SEM/92 23  2564

137 CORDIER Laurent 56'03'' M3M/75 13  2541

138 CUVILLIER Alice 56'08'' M1F/832663860 8  2545

139 DOLLE Bruno 56'31'' M6M/60 2  2563

140 BECK Jerome 56'32'' SEM/91 24  2511

141 CHOUROT Lucien 56'42'' M6M/57 3  2536

142 ROLAND Bertrand 56'57'' M6M/57 H-F/062 Es Arques120967 4  2565

143 DESSEIN Guillaume 57'02'' SEM/96 25  2561

144 LEPRETRE Claudie 57'05'' M6F/58 1  2607

145 POURCHEL Florian 57'07'' SEM/95 Team Des Ailes Pour Raphael 26  2657

146 MOUTON Aurelie 57'11'' M2F/80 4  2628

147 BERTIN Nicolas 57'38'' M1M/81 23  2518

148 CAMPION Justine 57'39'' ESF/03 1  2528

149 CAYET Thibault 57'42'' ESM/04 3  2530

150 COURTIN Marie-pierre 57'55'' M2F/79 5  2556

151 CLERBOUT Clemence 57'55'' M1F/84 9  2558

152 BLOUIN Anne Charlotte 58'18'' SEF/94 6  2686

153 HENNERON Aurelie 58'18'' M3F/75 6  2688

154 QUENUT Antoine 58'19'' SEM/94 27  2689

155 DEBARRE Anne-sophie 58'33'' M2F/79 6  2546

156 CLERBOUT Esther 58'37'' SEF/96 7  2675

157 BULTEL Benjamin 58'41'' SEM/92 28  2666

158 FOUBERT Celine 58'44'' M0F/86 6  2583

159 POTTIER Christine 58'44'' M4F/67 3  2642

160 ARTAUD Karine 58'50'' M1F/83 10  2677

161 HARZIG Christiane 58'51'' M5F/63 2  2594

162 PECQUEUX Sandrine 58'58'' M3F/71 7  2514

163 SPETH Martin 59'12'' SEM/93 29  2617

164 DUGARDIN Sophie 59'13'' M0F/87 7  2573

165 CREPIN Anthony 59'14'' M0M/88 15  2543

166 DEPREZ Camille 59'59'' M0F/87 8  2690

167 FERON Audrey 1h00'32'' M2F/80 7  2580

168 CHARPENTIER Helene 1h00'36'' M3F/74 8  2534

169 DUBOIS Camille 1h00'42'' ESF/03 2  2571

170 BARON Charlotte 1h01'21'' SEF/92 8  2508

171 LEMAIRE Maxence 1h01'22'' SEM/00 30  2605
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172 X 1h01'57'' SEM/00 31  2684

173 FLORET Lisa 1h02'09'' ESF/04 3  2582

174 DECALF Ilona 1h02'21'' ESF/04 4  2549

175 CALAU Lydie 1h02'27'' M2F/77 8  2527

176 FASQUELLE Gregory 1h02'29'' M2M/76 12  2578

177 CADART Christine 1h02'47'' M4F/66 Ct Taverny 95 4  2669

178 CUVILLIER Vincent 1h02'51'' M1M/81 24  2544

179 ALLOUCHERIE Frederic 1h03'34'' M3M/72 14  2674

180 DEBAS Gerard 1h06'14'' M8M/49 1  2548

181 LENOIR Dorine 1h07'33'' SEF/01 9  2600

182 SAINT MACHIN Virginie 1h08'13'' M3F/75 9  2645

183 PERSYN Jean 1h08'16'' M8M/47 2  2632

184 BAILLEUL Anne Laure 1h08'17'' M0F/86 9  2660

185 BAILLEUL Clement 1h08'17'' M1M/84 25  2658

Nb de résultats :  185 (128 hommes, 57 femmes)
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La Roquestorienne

dimanche 20 octobre 2024 - Roquetoire

280345

La Roquestorienne

Résultats individuels :

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

CAF

1 44'55'' 49  2615CAF/09MANTEL Emma

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

CAM

1 40'50'' 18  2653CAM/08WIDENT Yael

2 42'58'' 32  2588CAM/08GOKELAERE Noah

3 43'19'' 36  2618CAM/08MARIEN Clement

4 46'46'' 61  2591CAM/08GRONIER Kenny

5 50'38'' 91  2587CAM/09GHEYSENS Augustin

6 50'41'' 93  2502CAM/09COEUGNET Lucien

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

ESF

1 57'39'' 148  2528ESF/03CAMPION Justine

2 1h00'42'' 169  2571ESF/03DUBOIS Camille

3 1h02'09'' 173  2582ESF/04FLORET Lisa

4 1h02'21'' 174  2549ESF/04DECALF Ilona

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

ESM

1 43'49'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2439983 39  2634ESM/05PILOT Martin

2 49'23'' 82  2655ESM/05PAUCHET Louis

3 57'42'' 149  2530ESM/04CAYET Thibault

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M0F

1 48'27'' 74  2637M0F/87PLANCKE-VERRIELE Nadege

2 51'10'' Team Decathlon 101  2679M0F/86COLIN Angele

3 51'20'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2439986 103  2648M0F/89VENEL Colette

4 52'48'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2361421 116  2621M0F/88MARTIN Daisy

5 54'46'' 128  2668M0F/87MALO Pauline

6 58'44'' 158  2583M0F/86FOUBERT Celine

7 59'13'' 164  2573M0F/87DUGARDIN Sophie

8 59'59'' 166  2690M0F/87DEPREZ Camille

9 1h08'17'' 184  2660M0F/86BAILLEUL Anne Laure

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M0M

1 34'08'' Osa1028797 2  2537M0M/89CHRETIEN Arnaud

2 42'16'' 22  2520M0M/87BLANQUART Steve

3 42'22'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1891182 23  2609M0M/88LEROY Cedric

4 42'34'' Osa2630830 27  2504M0M/86AGOUDETSE Loic

5 44'29'' 43  2685M0M/89DECLERCK Maxence

6 44'49'' 48  2540M0M/86COLSON Steeven

7 49'05'' H-F/062 Es Arques2307623 76  2523M0M/89DELRUE Maxime

8 49'21'' 80  2691M0M/87PAUCHET Gautier

9 49'22'' 81  2652M0M/87VERRIALE Sylvain

10 50'09'' 88  2575M0M/90DUVERGE Romain

11 50'43'' 94  2670M0M/90BULTEL Antoine

12 55'20'' 129  2524M0M/88BOUTIN Jordan

13 55'30'' 132  2509M0M/87GRAVE Julien

14 55'35'' 135  2606M0M/87LEMETTRE Julien

15 59'14'' 165  2543M0M/88CREPIN Anthony

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M1F

1 39'41'' 14  2646M1F/82SCIACALUGA Lucie

2 44'33'' 44  2602M1F/81VENUCCA Anne-claire

3 45'40'' 53  2553M1F/85DELATTRE Karine

4 45'54'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2256286 54  2604M1F/85LEFEBVRE Stephanie

5 49'43'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2528298 85  2624M1F/85MOREL Amandine
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6 53'30'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme917715 119  2581M1F/84FINDINIER Elise

7 53'51'' 121  2629M1F/81NOROY Sarah

8 56'08'' 2663860 138  2545M1F/83CUVILLIER Alice

9 57'55'' 151  2558M1F/84CLERBOUT Clemence

10 58'50'' 160  2677M1F/83ARTAUD Karine

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M1M

1 36'22'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme255665 3  2649M1M/85VENEL Florent

2 37'25'' 5  2551M1M/84DEGRAVE Guillaume

3 37'49'' 6  2519M1M/84BIGI Loic

4 39'18'' 12  2676M1M/84PETIT Christophe

5 40'01'' 16  2650M1M/82BOSSART Sebastien

6 40'18'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1891178 17  2608M1M/84LEROY Vincent

7 41'35'' 19  2640M1M/82PONTZEELE Mickael

8 43'10'' 33  2503M1M/85AERNOUTS Erwin

9 43'16'' 35  2526M1M/83CADIX Julien

10 44'20'' 42  2550M1M/84CORNELIE Maximilien

11 44'44'' 47  2559M1M/81BAUDRY Julien

12 46'08'' 57  2562M1M/84DHOYER Thibault

13 46'11'' 58  2654M1M/85WINTREBERT Julien

14 47'14'' 64  2622M1M/84MASSART Cedric

15 47'33'' 67  2507M1M/83BAILLEUL Cedric

16 47'52'' 69  2613M1M/82MAJCHEREK Romain

17 48'25'' 73  2673M1M/84PATTOU Mathieu

18 50'39'' 92  2638M1M/82LUBREZ Nicolas

19 51'11'' Decathlon 102  2681M1M/84COLIN Cedric

20 52'19'' 113  2662M1M/83MORIN Baptiste

21 55'23'' 130  2567M1M/84DOLLE Jean-baptiste

22 55'27'' 131  2510M1M/83SANTINI Vincent

23 57'38'' 147  2518M1M/81BERTIN Nicolas

24 1h02'51'' 178  2544M1M/81CUVILLIER Vincent

25 1h08'17'' 185  2658M1M/84BAILLEUL Clement

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M2F

1 49'28'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2619868 84  2586M2F/78GEORGES Carole

2 51'59'' 110  2584M2F/80FOURNIER Dolores

3 52'05'' 111  2505M2F/79ANDRU Celine

4 57'11'' 146  2628M2F/80MOUTON Aurelie

5 57'55'' 150  2556M2F/79COURTIN Marie-pierre

6 58'33'' 155  2546M2F/79DEBARRE Anne-sophie

7 1h00'32'' 167  2580M2F/80FERON Audrey

8 1h02'27'' 175  2527M2F/77CALAU Lydie

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M2M

1 39'42'' Aca 15  2659M2M/76BULTEL Ludovic

2 42'26'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1797202 25  2547M2M/78DEBARRE Jerome

3 42'37'' 28  2521M2M/78BODART Julien

4 44'37'' 46  2579M2M/80FERLIN Cedric

5 45'05'' 51  2529M2M/76CASIER Sebastien

6 47'05'' 62  2616M2M/77MANTEL Ludovic

7 48'24'' 72  2671M2M/77POIRIEZ Frederic

8 49'19'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2548095 79  2627M2M/78MOUQUET Pascal

9 50'53'' 95  2623M2M/80MISBARE Jeremy

10 51'00'' 97  2569M2M/76DUBIEZ Sebastien

11 51'24'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme193227 104  2592M2M/80GRONIER Jimmy

12 1h02'29'' 176  2578M2M/76FASQUELLE Gregory

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M3F

1 43'47'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1677659 38  2631M3F/73PELCAT Stephanie

2 51'32'' 107  2516M3F/72BRIOUL Delphine

3 51'35'' 108  2506M3F/74BAEY Stephanie

4 54'14'' 124  2619M3F/75MARLARD Pascaline

5 54'15'' 125  2641M3F/71BRIOUL Annick

6 58'18'' 153  2688M3F/75HENNERON Aurelie

7 58'58'' 162  2514M3F/71PECQUEUX Sandrine

8 1h00'36'' 168  2534M3F/74CHARPENTIER Helene

9 1h08'13'' 182  2645M3F/75SAINT MACHIN Virginie

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M3M

1 39'33'' H-F/062 Rca - S/l Stade Longuenessois2256655 13  2566M3M/74BERTHELEMY Fabien

2 41'37'' 20  2572M3M/74DUCROCQ Arnaud
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3 42'26'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2364664 24  2598M3M/73LAVIGNE Francois-denis

4 42'33'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2561544 26  2630M3M/75PAUCHET Guillaume

5 47'22'' 65  2513M3M/71BELLET Jean-francois

6 48'06'' 70  2599M3M/74LEFEBVRE Arnaud

7 49'15'' 78  2512M3M/72BEAUVOIS Renaud

8 50'18'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1295927 89  2625M3M/73MOREL Frederic

9 50'32'' 90  2515M3M/72ROSE Olivier

10 51'06'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1295928 99  2635M3M/71PILOT Jerome

11 51'45'' 109  2651M3M/73VERLINE Yannick

12 52'41'' 115  2533M3M/74CHARLOT Romuald

13 56'03'' 137  2541M3M/75CORDIER Laurent

14 1h03'34'' 179  2674M3M/72ALLOUCHERIE Frederic

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M4F

1 47'08'' 63  2517M4F/70BERNARD Frederique

2 54'12'' 123  2687M4F/70MINET Sylvaine

3 58'44'' 159  2642M4F/67POTTIER Christine

4 1h02'47'' Ct Taverny 95 177  2669M4F/66CADART Christine

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M4M

1 42'14'' 21  2610M4M/68LETUFFE Lionel

2 42'54'' H-F/062 Es Arques196283 31  2633M4M/70PICQUART Nicolas

3 49'01'' 75  2678M4M/66LYSENSOONE Henri

4 49'13'' 77  2589M4M/69GOUGET Fabrice

5 50'02'' 87  2555M4M/68DELATTRE Bruno

6 51'05'' 98  2626M4M/68MOUQUET Laurent

7 51'25'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1071871 105  2531M4M/67CASIER Guillaume

8 51'29'' Osa 106  2656M4M/66RACKELBOOM Alain

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M5F

1 53'29'' 118  2535M5F/62CHOCHOY Isabelle

2 58'51'' 161  2594M5F/63HARZIG Christiane

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M5M

1 44'35'' H-F/062 Courir Dans Le Lumbrois2475912 45  2590M5M/64GOVART Abel

2 45'02'' H-F/062 Es Arques498069 50  2560M5M/62DELBE Thierry

3 48'11'' 71  2577M5M/63DUVERGE Herve

4 49'58'' 86  2595M5M/61HARZIG Jean-daniel

5 52'10'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme170624 112  2644M5M/61SAILLIOT Eric

6 53'39'' Osa 120  2683M5M/63DECLERCK Gonzague

7 54'03'' 122  2539M5M/62COLSON Bruno

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M6F

1 57'05'' 144  2607M6F/58LEPRETRE Claudie

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M6M

1 49'26'' H-F/062 Rca - S/l Stade Longuenessois2461624 83  2522M6M/57LEGRAND Patrice

2 56'31'' 139  2563M6M/60DOLLE Bruno

3 56'42'' 141  2536M6M/57CHOUROT Lucien

4 56'57'' H-F/062 Es Arques120967 142  2565M6M/57ROLAND Bertrand

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M7M

1 54'16'' 126  2672M7M/51HIOT Regis

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

M8M

1 1h06'14'' 180  2548M8M/49DEBAS Gerard

2 1h08'16'' 183  2632M8M/47PERSYN Jean

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

SEF

1 43'37'' 37  2501SEF/95BOUVART Audrey

2 47'29'' Team Decathlon 66  2680SEF/92THIBOUT Helene

3 51'08'' 100  2612SEF/98MAES Louise

4 52'37'' 114  2532SEF/99CHARLEMAGNE Coleen

5 55'31'' 133  2568SEF/97DOME Claire

6 58'18'' 152  2686SEF/94BLOUIN Anne Charlotte

7 58'37'' 156  2675SEF/96CLERBOUT Esther

8 1h01'21'' 170  2508SEF/92BARON Charlotte
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9 1h07'33'' 181  2600SEF/01LENOIR Dorine

Place Nom prénom  (Nat) Perf. Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép Club / EquipeLicence Pl. réelle km/h Doss

SEM

1 33'04'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme2434840 1  2614SEM/91MAQUIGNON Antoine

2 36'25'' 4  2542SEM/91COVILLERS Thomas

3 38'04'' 7  2557SEM/91FROYE Maxime

4 38'27'' 8  2593SEM/92GUILBERT Samuel

5 38'38'' H-F/062 Omnisports Airois Athletisme1234118 9  2611SEM/91LEVEQUE Antoine

6 38'44'' 10  2663SEM/94MOITEL Benoit

7 38'51'' 11  2661SEM/94BOUQUET Maxime

8 42'41'' 29  2596SEM/91HENNON Florent

9 42'51'' Osa2641004 30  2597SEM/96HEROUART Fabien

10 43'13'' 34  2620SEM/94MARQUIS Jeremy

11 43'55'' 40  2603SEM/95DUCHATEAU Emile

12 44'07'' Team Decathlon 41  2682SEM/92LESECQ Vincent

13 45'34'' 52  2639SEM/95DEGUILLEMONT Amaury

14 45'59'' 55  2576SEM/91DUVERGE Remi

15 46'07'' 56  2538SEM/98CODVELLE Theo

16 46'26'' 59  2554SEM/95DELATTRE Maxence

17 46'45'' 60  2643SEM/00REANT Thibaut

18 47'37'' 68  2665SEM/00HAVART Pierrick

19 50'57'' 96  2570SEM/01DUBIEZ Esteban

20 52'55'' Es Roquetoire 117  2667SEM/92VASSEUR Pierre Alex

21 54'30'' 127  2664SEM/00MAS EPERLECQUES

22 55'32'' 134  2601SEM/97VENUCCA Maxime

23 55'37'' 136  2564SEM/92DOLLE Valentin

24 56'32'' 140  2511SEM/91BECK Jerome

25 57'02'' 143  2561SEM/96DESSEIN Guillaume

26 57'07'' Team Des Ailes Pour Raphael 145  2657SEM/95POURCHEL Florian

27 58'19'' 154  2689SEM/94QUENUT Antoine

28 58'41'' 157  2666SEM/92BULTEL Benjamin

29 59'12'' 163  2617SEM/93SPETH Martin

30 1h01'22'' 171  2605SEM/00LEMAIRE Maxence

31 1h01'57'' 172  2684SEM/00X

Nb de résultats : (128 hommes, 57 femmes) 185
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